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BALLROOM A TOTAL 
SQ.FT.

DIMENSIONS 
(APPROX.)

CEILING 
HEIGHT

RECEPTION 
(MAX  

OCCUPANT 
LOAD)

HOLLOW 
SQUARE

THEATER 
SEATING  
(MAX.)

CLASSROOM  
(4 PER  

18” TABLE)

DINING  1 
(8 PER  

60” TABLE)

DINING  2 
(10 PER  

72” TABLE)

EXHIBIT 
BOOTHS 
(10X10)

EXHIBIT 
BOOTHS 

(8X10)

A1 19,116 120' x 158' 25’ 1,912 1,820 968 1,144 950 84 96

A2 1,598 31' x 52' 25’ 159 48 143 84 88 80 7 7

A3 1,624 31' x 52' 25’ 162 48 143 84 88 60 8 8

A4 1,624 31' x 52' 25’ 162 48 143 84 88 60 8 8

A5 1,451 28' x 52' 25’ 145 48 132 84 88 60 8 8

A6 1,495 29' x 52' 25’ 149 48 132 84 88 60 8 8

A7 1,724 31' x 56' 25’ 172 56 156 84 88 80 7 7

A8 1,752 31' x 56' 25’ 175 56 156 84 88 60 7 7

A9 1,752 31' x 56' 25’ 175 56 156 84 88 60 7 7

A10 1,565 28' x 56' 25’ 156 56 144 84 88 60 7 7

A11 1,613 29' x 56' 25’ 161 56 144 84 88 60 7 7

A1 - A6 COMBINED 27,433 170’ x 158’ 25’ 2,743 2,574 1,496 1,616 1,370 120 144
A2 – 11  

COMBINED 20,774 128' x 158' 25’ 2,077 1,960 1,056 1,272 990 96 115

A1 – 11 COMBINED 39,224 246' x 158' 25’ 3,923 3,850 2,160 2,456 1,980 180 216

GREEN ROOM G1 155 12’6” x 12’6”

GREEN ROOM G2 125 12’6” x 10’

MEETING ROOMS 1 – 4

MEETING ROOM 1 2,567 46' x 50' 15’8” 257 64 218 108 120 100

MEETING ROOM 2 1,677 37’ x 45’ 15’8” 168 56 150 72 96 70

MEETING ROOM 3 1,681 37’ x 45’ 15’8” 169 56 150 72 96 70

MEETING ROOM 4 1,551 34’ x 45’ 15’8” 156 48 127 72 80 60

1 – 2 COMBINED 4,274 83’ x 50’ 15’8” 421 409 192 240 190

2 – 3 COMBINED 3,358 74’ x 50’ 15’8” 311 304 160 192 140

1 – 3 COMBINED 6,023 120’ x 50’ 15’8” 602 600 304 352 270

1 – 4 COMBINED 7,615 153’ x 50’ 15’8” 752 740 368 440 360

2 – 3 COMBINED 3358 74’ x 45’ 15’8” 311 304 160 192 140

2 – 4 COMBINED 5,052 106’ x 45’ 15’8” 506 500 252 304 220

3 – 4 COMBINED 3,300 70’ x 45’ 15’8” 311 304 160 192 140

PRE-FUNCTION TOTAL 
SQ.FT.

MAX OCCUPANT LOAD WITH OCCUPIED BALLROOMS AND 
MEETING ROOMS**

MAX OCCUPANT LOAD WITH UNOCCUPIED  
BALLROOMS AND MEETING ROOMS** 

BALLROOM A 
PRE-FUNCTION 12,154 235 1,215

**Note: Maximum occupancy for lobbies includes registration areas.
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PRE-FUNCTION TOTAL 
SQ.FT.

MAX OCCUPANT LOAD WITH OCCUPIED  
BALLROOMS AND MEETING ROOMS**

MAX OCCUPANT LOAD WITH UNOCCUPIED  
BALLROOMS AND MEETING ROOMS**

BALLROOM B 
PRE-FUNCTION 8,104 299 2,977

OUTDOOR TERRACE 7,070

COMBINED 15,174 299 2,977

BALLROOM B TOTAL 
SQ.FT.

DIMENSIONS  
(APPROX.)

CEILING 
HEIGHT

RECEPTION 
(MAX  OCCUPANT 

LOAD)

HOLLOW 
SQUARE

THEATER 
SEATING  
(MAX.)

CLASSROOM  
(4 PER  

18” TABLE)

DINING  1 
(8 PER  

60” TABLE)

DINING 2   
(10 PER  

72” TABLE)

EXHIBIT 
BOOTHS 
(10X10)

EXHIBIT 
BOOTHS 

(8X10)

B1 2,939 43' x 67' 25' 294 72 277 160 160 120 10 15
B2 3,007 44' x 67' 25' 301 80 280 160 160 120 10 15
B3 3,007 44' x 66' 25' 301 80 280 160 160 120 10 15
B4 1,282 38' x 33' 25' 129 48 96 60 72 60 6 6
B5 1,279 38' x 33' 25' 128 48 127 60 72 60 5 5
B6 1,269 38' x 33' 25' 127 48 126 60 72 60 5 5
B7 1,269 38' x 33' 25' 127 48 96 60 72 60 6 6
B8 3,000 45' x 66' 25' 300 80 280 160 160 120 10 15
B9 3,000 45' x66' 25' 300 80 280 160 160 120 10 15
B10 2,932 43' x 66' 25' 294 72 280 160 160 120 10 15

B1-10 COMBINED 24,385 171' x 142' 25' 2,439 2,432 1,456 1,520 1,380 116 132

MEETING ROOMS 
5 - 16

TOTAL 
SQ.FT.

DIMENSIONS 
(APPROX.)

CEILING 
HEIGHT

RECEPTION 
(MAX  OCCUPANT LOAD)

HOLLOW 
SQUARE

THEATER 
SEATING (MAX)

CLASSROOM  
(4 PER  18” TABLE)

DINING 1   
(8 PER 60” TABLE)

DINING 2   
(10 PER 72” TABLE)

MEETING ROOM 5 963 29' x 33' 11' 97 32 84 40 48 50
MEETING ROOM 6 701 20' x 33' 11' 71 32 49 20 24 20
MEETING ROOM 7 701 20' x 33' 11' 71 32 49 20 24 20
MEETING ROOM 8 995 30' x 33' 11' 100 32 91 40 72 50
MEETING ROOM 9 1,979 32' x 59' 15'8" 198 56 182 88 104 110
MEETING ROOM 10 2,003 34' x 59' 15'8" 201 64 196 96 104 110
MEETING ROOM 11 2,101 33' x 59' 15'8" 211 64 196 96 104 110
9 – 10 COMBINED 3,829 59' x 66' 15'8" 382 377 184 224 220
10 – 11 COMBINED 4,108 59' x 67' 15'8" 411 408 224 224 200
9 – 11 COMBINED 5,930 59' x 100' 15'8" 594 585 308 376 330

MEETING ROOM 12 937 25' x 36' 11' 94 36 70 40 48 50
MEETING ROOM 13 884 24' x 36' 11' 89 36 70 40 48 50
MEETING ROOM 14 750 19' x 36' 11' 75 32 49 20 24 20
MEETING ROOM 15 750 19' x 36' 11' 75 32 49 20 24 20
MEETING ROOM 16 1,037 29' x 36' 11' 104 36 91 40 48 50
12 – 13 COMBINED 1,800 36 'x 50' 11' 180 56 168 80 96 80
14 – 15 COMBINED 1,404 36' x 39' 11' 140 48 140 64 72 60

**Note: Maximum occupancy for lobbies includes registration areas.
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